Affordable Housing Financing Fund
Land Banking Program: Invitations to Apply

Borrower/Sponsor

The Housing Authority of The City of Aurora
Urban Land Conservancy

Langston Hughes Affordable Housing
Estes Park Housing Authority
Housing Catalyst

Town of Rangely

Archway Investment Corporation
Chaffee Housing Authority

The Fax Partnership

Habitat for Humanity of Grand County
PreservingUS

Denver Cultural Property Trust

Habitat for Humanity of the Roaring Fork Valley

City of Greeley

Impact Development Fund
WeFortify

Blue Spruce Habitat For Humanity
Springs Rescue Mission
BethHaven Incorporated

SAFER Colorado

City of Salida

Town of Frisco

City of Grand Junction

City of Arvada

Elevation Community Land Trust

Huerfano County Economic Development

Location

Aurora

Denver

Aurora

Larimer County
Fort Collins
Rangely

Denver

Chaffee County, Buena Vista
Aurora

Granby

Denver

Denver

Garfield County
Greeley
Louisville
Colorado Springs
Evergreen
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Centennial
Salida

Frisco

Grand Junction
Arvada

Trinidad, Walsenberg, Fort Garland

Walsenberg

Requested Dollar Amount

$2,000,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$1,500,000
$1,610,000
$240,000
$2,000,000
$1,200,000
$570,000
$1,650,000
$5,000,000
$2,600,000
$5,000,000
$2,110,144
$1,500,000
$470,000
$50,000
$850,000
$100,000
$600,000
$632,000
$3,000,000
$2,300,000
$1,200,000
$750,000

$225,000
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