Affordable Housing Financing Fund Land Banking Program: Invitations to Apply

Borrower/Sponsor	Location	Requested Dollar Amount
The Housing Authority of The City of Aurora	Aurora	\$2,000,000
Urban Land Conservancy	Denver	\$5,000,000
Langston Hughes Affordable Housing	Aurora	\$5,000,000
Estes Park Housing Authority	Larimer County	\$1,500,000
Housing Catalyst	Fort Collins	\$1,610,000
Town of Rangely	Rangely	\$240,000
Archway Investment Corporation	Denver	\$2,000,000
Chaffee Housing Authority	Chaffee County, Buena Vista	\$1,200,000
The Fax Partnership	Aurora	\$570,000
Habitat for Humanity of Grand County	Granby	\$1,650,000
PreservingUS	Denver	\$5,000,000
Denver Cultural Property Trust	Denver	\$2,600,000
Habitat for Humanity of the Roaring Fork Valley	Garfield County	\$5,000,000
City of Greeley	Greeley	\$2,110,144
Impact Development Fund	Louisville	\$1,500,000
WeFortify	Colorado Springs	\$470,000
Blue Spruce Habitat For Humanity	Evergreen	\$50,000
Springs Rescue Mission	Colorado Springs	\$850,000
BethHaven Incorporated	Colorado Springs	\$100,000
SAFER Colorado	Centennial	\$600,000
City of Salida	Salida	\$632,000
Town of Frisco	Frisco	\$3,000,000
City of Grand Junction	Grand Junction	\$2,300,000
City of Arvada	Arvada	\$1,200,000
Elevation Community Land Trust	Trinidad, Walsenberg, Fort Garland	\$750,000
Huerfano County Economic Development	Walsenberg	\$225,000